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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#54-18713 & 4,IlFloor. Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad - 500003

Liiiiiii, Piiiaiiii5a';r iiio(iipiopL-iilcs COm

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CtZz
26724

Modi Realit"v Mallapu LLP 03-l t-2022
Sy No, 19, Mallapur, H-vderaba4 Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076 93381

Req ID 80918

Rcq Datc 27 - t0-2022

Loc Req No 2081,13

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross TaxYo

/,I4U,UU

Tax Amt

(ISTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFMI459R

300700 - ELCO-EiecEicai - Co-Axiai Cabie-RG 5 .i I /El ii1 i,2&5.20

537.t2

1,482.30

39.90 t8 7.I8

.)RlgtNrrr- 
r${Ot$b

Supplier / Customer / Tmnspdter - CoFl I of I

Customer Details Invoice No.

lnvoicc Datc.

PO No

2 457700 - ELTE-Electrical - Telephone wire -2 85444992 l 746.oq 2,e84.00 1ll

223600 - ELcA-Electrical - Cat 6 cable-Dlink - 85444292 823 5 8,235.00I lli

803400 - ElcDrEtecuical - Spriry win- - 30m86 7 l32294000

,168000 - ELCD-Et€drical - Insutation rapes- - 20nos tt54ti9090 3 200.00 600.00 lt3 108.00

I

t0

ll

t2

l
I
I

t5

IGST CGST SGST Total Tarable Amount

Rupees : Twenty Tto Thousand Four Hundred l)ighteen and Paise Seventy Only.

18,99E.90 3,419.80

1,709.90 1,709.90 Total Invoice Amount 22,418.70
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Purchase Order
Paqe(s) I Ot 2

From Company ;

29 I0-2022 2:45:02 PM

il1illt|ill]il]il ]l
933E1Modi Reallty Mallapur LLP

5-4-18713&3, II nd floor, Soham Manslon, MG Road, Secunderabad.

G ST No. | 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

tE.t0.2? ?:2337

supplier DctailB

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-1823&4,II nd floor,Soham Manslon,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTII{ 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 96t8244433

(lnd Attn : HlmGndru,Prubhrk.r

Purchase Order tur the Supply of bllowlng Items.

Item l{ame

I

1
,l

1

1

1

1 300700 - Elco-Electrical - co-Axial cable-Rc 6 w
Cable-Flnolex - 100mtr - Bundles

457700 - ElTE-Electrical - Telephone rr{ire -2 Pair-FInolex -
gomtrs - Nos

802400 - Elsw-Electrical - Al service wire -4 mm-South
Kimg-gomtrs-Bundles

Disorr

4.00 1,785.00 0.00

29 -10-2022

Nil

27-10-2022

18.00 4,425.20

004

6.00

3.00

3.00

005

1

00467

920.00

13.30

200.00

000

0.00

0.00

0

0

8.

8.

1

1

00

00

00

00

18

81

13,s93.60

3,521.72

1

223600 - ELcA-Electrical - Cat 6 cable--Dlink - 305mtrs -
Bundles

8,235.00 18.00

803400 - ELcD-Electrlcal - Spring vrire-- - 3omtrs bundle -
Bundles

.168000 - ElcD-Electrical - Insulation tap€s-- - 20nos -
Boxes

00

00 _t

08

00

47

80

Ooc No 93381 208 1 43

Doc Date

Quote o

Quote Date

Supply

Qtv Rate GST Amount

55,918.9O
Fi Flve Thousand Nlne Hundred hteen and Paise Ni Onl

Terms and Condhions :-

Spccificsfin, Al ltem6 $ai be ol Gbcter brandrcompany

P.ynsrt TemE Arler Delvery & Prodrcthn ot bI

Ta hcl'ldrr of al trxcs

Defirrsry DrE Nenwo{tiE Day.

Delivery l-ocafkn Gdmohd Reridency

Survey i,lo I 9, MaIaBr, tlyd€rabad. NExt to NFC

Pione. ffict Sootrity_, 8309938133

P!|l.lity For D.Ly Ni

Trrll3poTtrli)ll Transpo{t cost Bhal be borne by l,s.

W.rraty Nl

Mvancs PaU Nil

:,ir(i, j ;illl no irillDt. Ar

t-

Rai$ray

1

Bridge

*.1.1-1

t-i--'-'-

1

i
I

I.l

)

OtEr Te.ms We reserve tle right to reject items not contorming quality and specificatioos.For D+lock flat no. 30,l to 304 electbal
wiing Pupose.

For ,N, l-*f ,aS,,/r llP
Authorlsad ggnatory

Ac<eptsd th€ .bove Tems And Condltions

For S.rrrrrf, ths LlP

{

Total order value . . ,

ortr I JJ_

29,151.90

SupplyType

-ffi

|r---
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Purchase Order
P.g.(5) 2 Of z

Gomplstbn O.b
iltrGumont
gcqrrity

Rcimrts

Fot ,A ,t.,If t--,f,,r La-p

Authons.d Stgnrtory

20-10-2022 2:ii:02 pll

NA

M
NI

O.igin.l / Offi<. CoPl / purch.$ Oiv.CoA

ffi iiffi ,:HH"TSl,"i"'fl 3ts f; JTiffi ,ffi Htr# r;l1ffiBJ:l ilffi 1g;* "

Acceptld ti€ above Tanns And Condiflons

For Sarrrrr, Sr&s llp

{,
D.t: ./ /
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DLL I V I]R}' C IIA I,I,'\ N

Summit Sales LLP
,rr',*r, n u.i l*lli*,'' m'""- ucnood \eruntlcr ad'50txot

i\,lodi Re.l't) Mdl.pur I.l.P

Sy No. 19, Mlllspur. H\d!'t!b'4 Nc\t to NtC Rr'hra!' Olcr Brdgc 5m076

sqThr / Clrlr(xn.r / Trlnspoid - ( qr

Customer D.trils

(ISTIN : ]6AAEFMI459RIZP

lX No

DC Datc

PO No

PO Drlc

Rcq lD

Rcq Datc

L'r Req No

Lnrfll pureh,r.;c a mcrllptoi)!tl/' j i')in

GSTIN/LlN l: J6A('OFs20'l'l( l 27
t, t r,:l_ |l :(r:1

127 4t'

0l-ll-2(l:2
,3llll
29-tb-2022

EU-,,3E

77 -tO-2072,

20t lll
HSN/SAC Qry

l,io44t)vYU {

r

Dccriptior ofGoods

i 3w7w - ElCO-Eiecuicri - Co-Atrri Cabic'RG 6 TV C abic-Finoic{ . loinnu - Buxilc's

-' .rs7700 - ELTE-Elccld.al - Tclephooc urc -2 Pair-Fiaolcx - 9orntn - Nos
85441992 t
85444292

- 305mlrs . BudLx223600 - ELCA-Elcerical - Cat 5 coble-Dlok
I

3

3

722941)00
803400 - ELclEkncd - Spnqg wrrt- - 3(ffis butdlc - Bundl6

.168000 - ELCD'ElccEicsl - Ilsultrioo tlpcs- ' 20ms - Borcs
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